The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OTTERBOTS 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$10,197.71
2024-05-14	Donation from SARA WITT	txn_V0HOBpX	\$5.00	\$10,202.71
2024-05-14	Donation from KINNERETH WINEGARNER	txn_oyH5bzA	\$15.00	\$10,217.71
2024-05-14	Donation from KELLY GALTEN	txn_0eHX95Z	\$3.00	\$10,220.71
2024-05-16	Donation from ALEX ROSE	txn_lZHBV9V	\$100.00	\$10,320.71
2024-05-19	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 5/13 TO 5/19	txn_K9H7p4A	-\$1.79	\$10,318.92
2024-05-20	REVrobotics	txn_a8HAgBJ	-\$18.98	\$10,299.94
2024-05-21	AndyMark	txn_0eHXPqo	-\$5.10	\$10,294.84
2024-05-21	ST IGNATIUS COLLEGE PR	txn_BZHoXGd	-\$375.00	\$9,919.84
2024-05-21	DigiKey	txn_K9H7p22	-\$74.45	\$9,845.39
2024-05-26	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 5/20 TO 5/26	txn_R2HMlv9	-\$6.82	\$9,838.57
	WITHDRAWN: \$482.14. DEPOSITED: \$123.00.			\$9,838.57

OtterBots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *OtterBots*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.